
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

20 

97 

293 

808 

77 

70 

18 

111 

34 

15 

343 

301 

777 

90 

177 

27 

99 

222 

0 

199 

71 

93 

13 

54 

11 

19 

17 

84 

Name 

RAPHAEL ABBATE 

LUIZ SENA JR 

LEONARDO REIS 

ALBERTO CATTUCCI 

BETO CAVALEIRO 

KLEBER ELETRIC 

DANIEL NINO 

LEO RUFINO 

RODRIGO ELGER 

BRUNO TESTA 

CHRIS BORNEMANN 

RAFAEL REIS 

RODRIGO BARONE /B BORGES 

THIAGO RIBERI /L VISCARDI 

KEKA TEIXEIRA 

PEDRO PERDONCINI /R MOLINARI 

J PEDRO BORDIN /L LOPES 

JUBA GIARRETA 

WAGNER CARDOSO 

GUSTAVO/VINICIUS BORTOLOZO* 

TIAGO KFOURI /D VALLINI 

RICARDO MARLIERE* 

MARCELO ZEBRA 

TUCA ANTONIAZI* 

DIEGO PERONI /S SIQUEIRA 

ENZO GIANFRATTI 

THIAGO RIZZO 

THIAGO SANSANA 

Class 

.PRO 

.PRO 

.PRO 

.PRO 

.PRO 

.PRO 

ELITE 

SUPER 

.PRO 

.PRO 

.PRO 

.PRO 

ELITE 

.PRO 

ELITE 

ELITE 

SUPER 

ELITE 

.PRO 

SUPER 

SUPER 

.PRO 

SUPER 

.PRO 

SUPER 

SUPER 

SUPER 

SUPER 

Best Tm 

1:51.134 

1:51.445 

1:51.525 

1:51.657 

1:51.802 

1:52.037 

1:52.044 

1:52.115 

1:52.213 

1:52.219 

1:52.335 

1:52.403 

1:52.539 

1:52.592 

1:52.907 

1:53.127 

1:53.161 

1:53.831 

1:53.915 

1:53.938 

1:53.948 

1:54.385 

1:54.530 

1:54.602 

1:58.018 

2:07.648 

Diff 

0.311 

0.391 

0.523 

0.668 

0.903 

0.910 

0.981 

1.079 

1.085 

1.201 

1.269 

1.405 

1.458 

1.773 

1.993 

2.027 

2.697 

2.781 

2.804 

2.814 

3.251 

3.396 

3.468 

6.884 

16.514 

Gap 

0.311 

0.080 

0.132 

0.145 

0.235 

0.007 

0.071 

0.098 

0.006 

0.116 

0.068 

0.136 

0.053 

0.315 

0.220 

0.034 

0.670 

0.084 

0.023 

0.010 

0.437 

0.145 

0.072 

3.416 

9.630 

In 

2 

3 

3 

2 

6 

7 

4 

6 

7 

2 

2 

2 

1 

5 

6 

3 

1 

2 

3 

5 

2 

4 

2 

7 

6 

2 

0 

0 

S1 Best 

57.309 

57.519 

57.317 

57.683 

57.725 

57.736 

57.640 

57.780 

57.748 

57.742 

57.809 

58.079 

58.243 

57.805 

57.978 

58.297 

58.310 

58.758 

59.037 

58.571 

58.486 

58.934 

58.808 

58.296 

1:00.361 

58.836 

59.026 

S2 Best 

22.382 

22.264 

22.612 

22.448 

22.418 

22.504 

22.410 

22.482 

22.510 

22.474 

22.640 

22.433 

22.597 

22.500 

22.539 

22.586 

22.656 

22.762 

22.906 

22.747 

22.813 

22.841 

22.589 

22.760 

23.135 

22.928 

22.797 

24.305 

S3 Best 

31.443 

31.662 

31.596 

31.526 

31.640 

31.695 

31.807 

31.853 

31.519 

31.704 

31.703 

31.811 

31.699 

31.595 

32.042 

32.065 

32.195 

32.145 

31.859 

31.977 

32.366 

32.474 

31.975 

31.958 

33.724 

37.727 

40.370 

Lps 

3 

5 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

3 

2 

6 

7 

7 

3 

3 

4 

7 

3 

7 

5 

7 

6 

5 

2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK / COPA SHELL HB20 

COPA SHELL HB20 

Warm Up HB20 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:20:30 

Autódromo Potenza 3,200 km 

03/10/2021 08:20 


